Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51913924 page 1
December 8, 2025 7:47 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Choose from over 100 standard comforting views
images
•	 Customer furnished images, for the personal touch

CVEN2 with Lift Kit
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 LK2 Lift Kit Options  page 3
•	 Dimensional and Mounting Details  page 4
•	 Image Selection  page 5-11
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG LOGIC: CVEN2-44-UNV-EDC1-AC/MTN106-1/44
	 CVEN2-22-UNV-EDD1-AC/FLWR111-4/22-LK2/BLPCC/IP65
	 CVEN2-24-UNV-EDC1-PC/PALM105-1/24-MHC-IP65
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Size Voltage Driver Image Number (7)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
CVEN2=Comforting
Views Enhanced
22=2' x 2'
24=2' x 4'
44=4' x 4'
UNV=120-277V [Blank]=Selectable lumens, 10% dimming (3), (4)
EDC1=Electronic driver, single circuit, non-dimming
(5)
EDD1=Electronic driver, single circuit, dimming
10% (5)
ED1D1=Electronic driver, single circuit, dimming
1% (5)
5LTD1=Fifth Light DALI driver, dimming 5% (2), (5)
AC=Image printed on 0.125" thick, acrylic lens
PC=Image printed on 0.125" thick, polycarbonate lens
CLOUD
NIGHT
FLWR
TREE
PALM
MTN
WATER
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
Example: CLOUD112, WATER105, PALM107
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act
of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Notes
(2) 2x2 fixtures with the 5LTD driver option will be 3900
lumen. (3) Only available in 2' x 2' and 2' x 4' sizes. For 4' x 4',
please specify driver. (4) Low/Med/High lumen outputs: 2x2-
2700-5000 lumens, 2x4 3000-6900 lumens. 3 CCT Selectable,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K (5) Fixture comes 4000K CCT standard.
Please contact Fail-Safe Technical Support for any additional
CCT options.
Notes
(7) Luminaires can be ordered in configuration with lens attached, or can